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Young People and Groupwork @ Dapto Anglicare- 19-20th April 2021

Q1 Has the workshop covered what you expected?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
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IF YOU SELECTED PARTLY OR NO, PLEASE STATE WHY

The way it was delivered could have been more content-heavy, the how-to's, an agenda, a
handout so we can refer to whilst content is delivered
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4/21/2021 9:36 AM
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Q2 Was the level at which the workshop was pitched...
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ANSWER CHOICES
Too High
Just Right

Too Low

TOTAL

Young People and Groupwork @ Dapto Anglicare- 19-20th April 2021

Too Low

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 10

30%

40% 50%

2/10

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
10.00%

90.00%

0.00%

90%

100%

10



Young People and Groupwork @ Dapto Anglicare- 19-20th April 2021

Q3 What topic/issue has been the most important for you?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

[Eny

Gaining some ideas and insights regarding how to introduce 'heavy' ideas and discussions in a 4/22/2021 6:06 PM
helpful way. Playful before serious.

2 Connection 4/21/2021 5:23 PM
3 Managing group dynamics and encouraging connection in the group 4/21/2021 2:05 PM
4 Planning and providing activities suitable/appropriate for Adolescents 4/21/2021 12:03 PM
5 Engagement idea's 4/21/2021 9:41 AM
6 Unexpected situations, how to keep group running smoothly, our own capacities as facilitators, 4/21/2021 9:36 AM
purposes of what we do as professionals
7 Group work activities 4/21/2021 8:39 AM
8 No one thing stood out to me. All the content worked really well together. 4/20/2021 7:44 PM
9 Activities to keep adolescents engaged. 4/20/2021 5:36 PM
10 Thinking about group work differently 4/20/2021 3:03 PM
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Q4 What topic/issue has been the least important for you?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE
1 Conducting meetings with parents / teachers and youth - only because | don't work in that 4/22/2021 6:06 PM
area.

2 Nil 4/21/2021 5:23 PM
3 All were relevant 4/21/2021 2:05 PM
4 Found it all helpful 4/21/2021 12:03 PM
5 Nothing comes to mind. 4/21/2021 9:41 AM
6 The facilitators personal story that sometimes seemed random and not related to the group 4/21/2021 9:36 AM

content, understandable if it was related to the group content

7 All useful 4/21/2021 8:39 AM
8 none 4/20/2021 7:44 PM
9 Dealing with late comers. 4/20/2021 5:36 PM
10 None? 4/20/2021 3:03 PM
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Q5 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s attitude towards the

©

participants?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
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topic/s?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
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Q6 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s knowledge of the
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Q7 How did you like the way the course/ workshop facilitator/s ran the

workshop/ training program?
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Q8 Were the handouts booklets used (answer if applicable)

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Not enough
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Very Useful
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Not enough 40.00%

Ok 40.00%

Very Useful 20.00%
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Q9 What impact will this training course/ workshop have on the way that
you work?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

I'm currently developing training material for delivery in Churches and some of the ideas for 4/22/2021 6:06 PM
activities presented will be transferable into my context and training.

New ideas 4/21/2021 5:23 PM

Activities to promote engagement and connection were helpful and | will use in my upcoming 4/21/2021 2:05 PM
groups. A good reminder to have ‘fun' and not get bogged down in content

Provide the framework to develop a program for adolescents 4/21/2021 12:03 PM

I will approach planning, running and evaluating groups i run with young people - i new am new 4/21/2021 9:41 AM
to groups and look forward to trying out some new strategies learned in the training.

Different ways of doing activities 4/21/2021 9:36 AM
Encouragement in the way | speak at young person's level 4/21/2021 8:39 AM
| think it will help my team to think through the group work they are running a bit more 4/20/2021 7:44 PM
especially in regards to how to link activities to the topic they are talking about.

This workshop has given me a set of tools to use in group work with adolescents. 4/20/2021 5:36 PM
It will be helpful 4/20/2021 3:03 PM
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Q10 Any other comments about the training course:

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

I would have liked a copy of a handout (either hardcopy or e-copy so | could print out
beforehand) in order to help me see the direction and content that we would be covering over
the two days. All the content was useful, but it would have been helpful for me to know where
we were heading throughout.

Really enjoyed the presentation

Nil

Really appreciated the training and the knowledge of Pete
No, just thank you.

To have an agenda laid out prior to training would be helpful
Very engaging

handout booklets not used but it made me answer the gn
Excellent content. Loved the experiential aspect.

Thankyou Pete
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DATE
4/22/2021 6:06 PM

4/21/2021 5:23 PM
4/21/2021 2:05 PM
4/21/2021 12:03 PM
4/21/2021 9:41 AM
4/21/2021 9:36 AM
4/21/2021 8:39 AM
4/20/2021 7:44 PM
4/20/2021 5:36 PM
4/20/2021 3:03 PM



